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WOODFAST

OPEN STAND SUIT BS250B BANDSAW OR SIMILAR BY WOODFAST

Features

SKU Option

8601387

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Ideal for turning your benchtop bandsaw into a floor mounted

model.

Suit

Woodfast BS250 Bandsaw

Rikon 10-305 Bandsaw

Rikon 10-3061 Bandsaw

Similar Approved Bandsaw or Machine
Optional Accessories

Mobility Wheel Kit suit BS250

Price

BS250-0S $89.95

Bandsaw Stand
8601387
BS250-0S
735745530771
Woodfast

5.8 kg

655 mm
75 mm
90 mm
6.0 kg
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