

## jaccraindustries.com



## **OPEN STAND SUIT BS250B BANDSAW OR SIMILAR BY WOODFAST**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8601387		BS250-OS	\$89.95

Model		
Type	Bandsaw Stand	
SKU	8601387	
Part Number	BS250-OS	
Barcode	735745530771	
Brand	Woodfast	
Dimensions		
Product Weight (Net Weight)	5.8 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	655 mm	
Shipping Width	75 mm	
Shipping Height	90 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	6.0 kg	

## **Features**

Ideal for turning your benchtop bandsaw into a floor mounted model.

## Suit

Woodfast BS250 Bandsaw Rikon 10-305 Bandsaw Rikon 10-3061 Bandsaw Similar Approved Bandsaw or Machine

**Optional Accessories**Mobility Wheel Kit suit BS250